
Real‐Time Labor Demand: Prosperity Region 1
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Medical Assistants

ShopKo

St. Anthony's Medical Center

Food Service

Healthcare Practitioners

Administrative Support

Sales and Related

Transport. & Material Mvg.

LifePoint Health

0.0%

Retail Salespersons

Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses

Advertised Job Location

Ads: ‐7.4%

Registered Nurses

Truck Drivers

Retail Sales Supervisors

‐3.9%

‐8.9%

June 2017 Snapshot

Top Job Categories & Employers Education Requirements

Total Ads: Change / Month: ‐1.5%

Janitors and Cleaners

Ads:

Ads:

Ads:

Ads:

Ads: ‐10.2%

Food Service Supervisors

General Maintenance and Repair Workers

Social and Human Service Assistants

28.4%

‐1.2%

27.8%

0.0%

Valley View Medical Center

Sault Tribe Of Chippewa Indians

Top Occupations

Ads: ‐8.3%

20%

38%

22%

13%

6%

Associate's Degree or
Vocational Training

Bachelor's Degree

Master's Degree or Higher

Less than High School

High School Diploma or 
Some College, No Degree

Bureau of Labor Market Information and Strategic Initiatives
Source: The Conference Board Help Wanted OnLine® (HWOL) Data Series

For more information, contact Brandon Betz, Economic Analyst, at 517.335.3875 or betzb2@michigan.gov


